Zemepi:

lympiada

kategorie C-8.-9. roénﬂ(

Boumova Anna

=

2. Drevikovsky Vaclav

3. Ziecinova Sofie

Valik David
Duskova Tereza
Fuchsova Adéla
Vesely Filip

Véeldk Tomas
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Zrzavy Miroslav
10. Vavra Filip
11.-12. Havlickova Anna
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8.B
9.A
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pocet bodu

38
36
35

34
32,5
30,5
30

29,5
29,5
27,5
26,5



11.-12.

13.

14.-15.
14.-15.
16.-17.
16.-17.

18.
19.

20.-22.
20.-22.
20.-22.

23.
24,

25.-26.
25.-26.

27.
28.
29.
30.

31.-32.
31.-32.

33.

Koten Pavel
Hanzlik Oskar
Marhan Adam
Stichauer Jan
Gustinova Vanessa
Vankatova Kristyna
Novotna Anezka
Janata Frantisek
Jirava Denis
Lapackova Tereza
Vokral Daniel
Smejkalova Katefina
Kubickova Elen
Pékna Julie

Urban Tobias
Konvalinkova Nella
Pfenosil Marek
Machova Adéla
Jelinek Petr
Adamova Nela
Sheremeta Roman

Bernard Dominik
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26,5
25
24
24
23,5
23,5
23
22,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21
20,5
20
20
17,5
15,5
15
13
11,5
11,5
11



